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Tim Davie Rail RAIL 23/08/2023 LONDON - MANCHESTER STNS 184.7 0
Tim Davie Rail RAIL 13/09/2023 LONDON - BIRMINGHAM STNS 94.4 0

Tim Davie Rail RAIL 15/09/2023
BIRMINGHAM STNS - READING 
STATIONS 66.9 0

Tim Davie Rail RAIL 19/09/2023 London Kings Cross - CAMBRIDGE 29.1 0
Tim Davie Rail RAIL 25/09/2023 LONDON - NORTHAMPTON 29 0

Tim Davie Rail RAIL 29/09/2023
NORWICH - LONDON LIVERPOOL 
STREET 64.8 0

Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 03/07/2023 London 115 0
Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 05/07/2023 London 120 0
Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 10/07/2023 London 120 0
Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 17/07/2023 London 125 0

Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 23/08/2023 Manchester 85 0
Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 24/08/2023 Glasgow 79.17 0
Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 25/09/2023 London 125 0
Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 12/09/2023 London 115 0
Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 10/10/2023 London 333.32 0
Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 18/10/2023 Belfast 83 0
Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 19/09/2023 Cambridge 358.32 0
Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 21/09/2023 Prague 226.3 0
Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 28/09/2023 Norwich 96.07 0
Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 03/10/2023 Glasgow 153.33 0


